Parts

Catalog

PAM 800

Agricultural Front Attachments for Tractors

>> BALDAN






>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

" Index

PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4 / 125.4 / SHB Double Command....................c......... 4
Table PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4 / 125.4 / SHB Double Command..................... 5
IMIODBIIE SUDON ...ttt ettt ettt 6
Articulation SUPPOIt CYNNAEE ........eeeeeeeeeeeeeeieieieieetteteie ettt ss s 7
MODilE SUPPOIE CYIINAEY ...ttt ettt s e 7
SNOVE! BIAAE 1O00MIM c.....eeeeeveeeeeeveseeeteevecveseeessessetessessssessessessssessessassasessessassasensensassasen 8
SEICKEIS wveveeeeeeteeteeeeeeteete e et ste e et st et e ete st et ess et st et ess et st et essasasassessasssessessasansessesssseasensesens 8

PAM30011518 (Revisado: 12/2018) EN



Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

« PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4 / 125.4 / SHB Double Command

73

79— 2

o
. & e- 81
-]

77

*|tem 1 - See page 6
*|tem 55 - See page 8

PAM80011518




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

« Table PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4/ 125.4 / SHB Double Command

§ Code Product description = E Code Product description =
*1 15530012177-1 (Complete Mobile Support Pam-800 For Double Command "Shb" E "Bt" 46 | 6020251211-1 |High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 1/2" X 1500Mm With 1Trg And 1Trf (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4000Psi)

5022140442-1 |Left Lateral Gang

5022140441-3 Right Lateral Gang

5530340008-6 Right Rear Support Of Lateral

5530340009-4 |Left Rear Support Of Lateral

5566040054-0 [Rod Of @1.1/4" X 900Mm

6020310793-8 Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" 7F Unc Gr5 Ch.2" Height 31,00Mm
5550010008-6 [Rod Of @5/8" X 260Mm

6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry

10 |6020310762-8 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.15/16" Height 15,00Mm
11 6020311114-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 2.3/4" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

12 |5024010007-7 Smooth Washer 20,3 X 46,5 X 4,75Mm

13 16020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry

14 16020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50Mm
15 |5462100011-2 Grub Screw 3/4" X 96,5Mm W/1 R.@3/4" X 16Fpp And 1R.0m20 X 2,6
16 | 6020310771-7 Double Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" H.23,00Mm
17 |6020311045-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt

18 |6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry

19 |5024010068-9 Smooth Washer @13,3 X 35,5 X 3,00Mm

20 | 5208020164-8 (Complete Right Oil Hopper

21 |5108080049-9 Suction Pipe

22 | 5538014705-9 [Thread Suction Cover 1.3/8" - 14Fpp

23 | 5088010004-9 Head Wirh Nipple Thread 1"+ Thread 1.1/16" With Buffer

24 |6020110054-5 |0il Filter (Hib 5802) RI-236

25 | 5530320068-0 Right Support Of Deposit

26 |5432010278-5 Pin

47 16020010704-0 |Clamp 25-38 Ribbon 13/14Mm

48 16020010719-8 Nylon Clamp (200X4,5) (Tr-50) - Black

49 | 6020090406-3 |Female Quickly Coupling 1/2"

50 | 54320105644 Pin

51 |6020090404-7 Male Quickly Coupling 1/2"

52 | 5530011771-5 Support W/Hydraulic Control De 1/2" Double W/Nipples W/Thread
53 | 5008040036-2 Handle Of The Command For Lower Fixation With Sphere
54 | 5064010019-0 Hydraulic Pump "Complete" (Thick Shaft)10.4-120.4/1180.4S
*55 | 2520020006-6 [Shovel Blade 1900mm

56 | 6020310054-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt

57 |5530170081-3 Support Of Pump

5284020007-8 |Flange Of Suction Hose

59 |6020310990-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 7/8" 14F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

60 | 6020010408-3 Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry

61 |6020010032-0 (0 Ring 2-218 N3006-90Nbr (31,34)

62 | 6020390054-9 Plastic Cover 27 With Flap (Red)

63 |6020310051-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt

64 | 6020030040-0 Hydraulic Pump (Gross Shaft) - Ref(Bhm B31-1577800)

65 | 5284020033-7 [Flange Of Pressure Hose

66 | 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

66 | 6020010406-7 Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry

67 | 5148030010-0 Hydraulic Control Of 1/2" Double W/Nipples W/Thread

68 | 5068010027-3 (Clamp R.3/8"Unc X 70 X T00Mm

69 | 6020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm
70 | 5530010060-0 Support Of Command

Loo~NO UL WN

N T T N N SN
w
o

27 160203902940 [Lock Nma - Type "R" @3,5 X 67Mm(Special) 12 71 16020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt

28 | 5530010135-5 Support Type Bumper 1 72 | 5024010075-1 Smooth Washer #10,3 X 325 X 2,00Mm

29 |5080070004-0 |Complete Notched Bushing "Gross" 1 73 | 6020390054-9 Plastic Cover 27 With Flap (Red)

30 | 6020090217-6 Splined Shaft 615Mm "Gross" 1 74 | 6020050455-3 Hydraulic Command (Sauer 600033) (Bondiolli De651749)
31 | 5284040019-0 Sprowd Flange "Gross" With 06 Holes #9,5Mm 1 75 | 5432120078-0 Flat Head Pin @5/16" X 20Mm

32 | 6020310166-2 Allen Bolt C/C M8 X 1,25 X 50Mm C112.9 Rp (Phosphated) 6 76 |6020050101-5 (Cotterpin 1/8" X 1"

33 |6020010404-0 |Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry

34 |6020311075-0 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.1/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

35 |5024010298-3 |Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm

36 | 5136060389-3 PProtection Plate Of Pump

37 |6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00Mm

38 | 5530010336-6 Right Suopport Of Guide

39 | 6020311077-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 2.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp

40 | 5530010337-4 |Left Support Of Guide

41 | 5460040005-6 (Clamp "U" Support Pump

42 | 5460040004-8 (Clamp "L" Pump Support

43 | 6020251273-1 |High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 3100Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - PT.3100Psi)
44 | 5372010823-9 Hose @1" X 3100Mm

45 |6020251342-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/4" X 1900Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At -

PAM80011518 5|

—_
o
~
~

6020010060-6 |0 Ring 6-040 N3006-90Nbr (18,00)

78 | 5412010058-3 Nipple R.1/2" Bsp(G) X R.7/8" Unf X 47Mm With Hexagonal 1"
79 | 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

80 |6020010024-0 0 Ring 2-119 N3006-90Nbr (23,47)

81 | 5412010004-4 Nipple R.1.1/16" Un X R.1.1/16" Un X 50Mm Hexagonal 1.1/4"

NN-h-l;-bNN—!NO\W—l\II\J—I\l-P—‘—‘NNN-h-h—‘—'-b—‘—‘N—‘-b-h#g-&-b

—_—_ NN/, 0= 00— N o




Parts Catalog

+ Mobile Support

* Items 31 and 32 - See page 7

PAM80011518

>> BALDAN

S Code Product description =
1 15530012176-3 |[Moving Support Pam-800 1
2 |5530420124-9 Hitch Right Support 1
2 1 5530420129-0 |Left Support Of Hitch 1
3 15530012175-5 Complete Articulation Support 1
4 | 5432080039-3 [Lock Pin 31,5 X 130Mm Without Grease Fitting 8
5 1 5432010244-0 Lock Pin @31,5 X 110Mm Without Grease Fitting 4
6 | 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 12
7 16020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12
8 16020130108-7 (Grease Fitting 1/8" 12
9 |5572050479-0 Support Beam 2
10 |6020311174-9 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W Gr2 Rt 4
11 |5024010068-9 Smooth Washer #13,3 X @35,5 X 3,00Mm 8
12 16020030106-7 Nut @1/2" 12F Nc 6
13 |5530140061-5 Left Support 1
13 |5530140060-7 Right Support 1
14 | 5432120082-9 French Head Pin #5/8" X 105Mm 2
15 |5024010298-3 Smooth Washer @17 X @44 X 4,75Mm 2
16 | 6020050113-9 Cotterpin 1/4" X 1.1/4" 2
17 |6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00Mm 2
18 | 5522010005-6 Adjustment Ski 2
19 16020050101-5 Cotterpin 1/8" X 1" 2
20 |6020311029-7 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 3
21 |5068010160-1 (Clamp 8
22 |6020010723-6 (Clamp (Ag3) 12
23 |6020311037-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 2.1/2" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rp 3
24 16020311253-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 3" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt 1
25 |6020310746-6 Hexagonal Nut 3/8" 16F Unc Gr5 Ch.9/16" Height 8,50Mm 1
26 | 6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd 4
27 |6020058334-8 [Lower Internal Pipe W/Nipple 1
28 | 6020058332-1 Upper Internal Pipe W/Nipple 1
29 | 6020058336-4 |Lower External Pipe W/Nipple 1
30 | 6020058330-5 [Upper External Pipe W/Nipple 1
*31 | 6020055725-8 Right Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" §1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 1225Mm 1
*31 | 6020055729-0 |Left Hydraulic Cylinder "D.A" #1.5/8" X @3.1/4" X 550Mm(Course) X 1225Mm 1
*32 | 6020055744-4 Hydraulic Cylinder "0.D" #1.5/8" X #3.1/4" X 509Mm(Course) X 741Mm(Closed) 2
33 | 6020250754-1 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1150Mm With 2Trg (Sae 100R2 At - P.T.4800Psi) 2
34 |6020250739-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 1150Mm With 1Tcg And 1Trg (Sae T00R2 At - PT.4800Psi) 2
35 | 6020250949-8 High Pressure Hydraulic Hose 3/8" X 600Mm With 1Tcg 90° And 1Trg (Sae 100R2 At - 4
36 |6020010719-8 INylon Clamp (200X4,5) (Tr-50) - Black 10




>> BALDAN Parts Catalog

Item
All

Code Product description

« Articulation Support Cylinder
.8

-

5144010635-1 Right Jacket #82,55(3.1/4") X 683mm

6020310804-7 Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
5024010323-8 Smooth Washer 327 X @44,5 X 4,75Mm

5236010012-0 Piston Plung 026,72 X 081,95 X 50MM

5326011606-8 Piston Rod @41,27(1.5/8") X 613Mm

5456050003-6 Piston Nut #3.3/4"- 12fpp

5152010014-1 Piston Coupling 41,10 X @90,5 X 66MM

6020390042-5 Plastic Cover Bt-21

6020190066-5 Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/4"

OO0 ~NOYULT A W =
R N N N Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

« Mobile Support Cylinder

Item

Code Product description

All
—| Right
Left

5144010302-6 Right Jacket 382,55 (3.1/4”) X 1134mm
5144010530-4 |Left Jacket @82,55 (3.1/4”) X 1134mm 1
6020310804-7 Self-Locking Nut With Nylon 1" 14F Uns Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" H.28,50Mm
5024010323-8 Smooth Washer 027 X #44,5 X 4,75Mm

5236010004-9 Piston Plung 26,72 X #81,95 X 60MM

5326011622-0 Piston Rod 041.27 (1.5/8") X 687,5mm

5456050003-6 Piston Nut #3.3/4"- 12fpp

5152010014-1 |Piston Coupling @41,10 X #90,5 X 66MM

6020390118-9 Plastic Cover 21S - Pebd

6020190066-5 Repair Kit For Hydraulic Cylinders "D.A" 1.5/8" X 3.1/4"

O ooONOULT A WN = =
[ N R P Y

For spare parts order, please check in the cylinder
jacket (1), the following: - Baldan part number with
11 numbers, the manufacturer code, name and ma-
nufacturer date.

PAM80011518




Parts Catalog >> BALDAN

° =
Shovel Blade 1 goomm E Code Product description =
1 |5415010032-4 |Shovel Blade 1900mm 1
2 15274010049-1 Blade 1925Mm (10 Holes) For Pam 1
3 16020310230-8 Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F Gr2 Rp 10
4 5024010162-6 Smooth Washer @13 X #26 X 2,00Mm 10
5 16020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 10
6 1 6020310756-3 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Height 11,00Mm 10
° =
SthkerS E Code Product description =
1 |5206010118-3 Sticker Loader Warning 1
2 16020071199-0 Sticker Pam-Baldan (105 X 570Mm) 2

i PELIGROD

Item 1

PAM > >> BALDAN

Item 2

PAM80011518 “







>> BALDAN

Avenida Baldan, 1500
Nova Matao
15.993-900

Matao/SP - Brasil
sac@baldan.com.br
export@baldan.com.br

+5516 3221 6500
baldan.com.br



	Stickers
	Shovel Blade 1900mm
	Mobile Support Cylinder
	Mobile Support
	Table PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4 / 125.4 / SHB Double Command
	PAM 800 For Tractors Valtra BM110.4 / 125.4 / SHB Double Command
	Articulation Support Cylinder

